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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10-2-2024

Дисциплина 7 Мушки, 100m Прсно/Breast Отворено
10-Феб-24 - 13:14 Резултати
Бодова: FINA 2024

Ранг Г.Р. Време Бодова

Ulazni Pioniri 2014-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:42.80 169
2. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:46.95 150
3. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 1:50.66 135
4. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 1:52.86 128
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 1:56.31 116
6. IVANOVIC, Radiša 14 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:56.82 115
7. TASIC, Nikola 14 Nis 2005 2:00.83 104
8. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 2:00.95 104
9. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 2:04.81 94

10. PROKIC, Tadija 15 Orka 034 2:08.36 87
11. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Nis 2005 2:08.90 85
12. LOJANICA, Miloš 15 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:12.16 79
13. NOVAKOVIC, Strahinja 15 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:12.92 78
14. DAMLJANOVIC, David 14 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:14.58 75
15. RISTIC, Jakov 15 Sveti Nikola 2:15.06 74
16. CVETANOVIC, Lazar 14 Leskovac 2:17.20 71
17. CVETKOVIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 2:17.64 70
18. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 15 Sveti Nikola 2:20.25 66
19. STOJANOVIC, Zvezdan 15 Nis 2005 2:21.87 64

DSQ PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 2:58.24

Pioniri 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:35.12 213
2. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 1:36.17 206
3. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:38.51 192
4. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 1:40.58 180
5. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 1:46.34 153
6. BLAGOJEVIC, Dimitrije 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:48.75 143
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 1:50.56 136
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 1:53.80 124
9. DRAŠKOVIC, Dimitrije 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:54.04 124

10. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:56.61 116
11. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 1:58.22 111
12. VUKADINOVIC, Ilija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:58.63 110
13. STOJANOVIC, Nemanja 13 Nis 2005 2:09.69 84

Kadeti 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:23.44 316
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:25.17 297
3. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:25.21 297
4. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 1:27.78 272
5. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:28.48 265
6. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:30.90 245
7. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 1:32.35 233
8. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 2:10.67 82
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10-2-2024

Дисциплина 7, Мушки, 100m Прсно/Breast

Mladji Juniori 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:14.13 451
2. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:15.32 430
3. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:17.73 391
4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:17.89 389
5. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:18.04 387
6. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:19.61 364
7. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 1:21.30 342
8. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:33.62 224
9. ZUGIC, Jakov 08 Valis 1:38.83 190

DSQ PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:19.05

Stariji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 1:07.07 609
2. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:09.96 537
3. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 1:10.13 533
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:12.07 491
5. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:13.24 468
6. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Pirat 1:19.43 367
7. PESIC, Milos 06 Nis 2005 1:25.29 296
8. VOJINOVIC, Vukašin 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:30.99 244

Отворено

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 Dubocica 1:05.76 647
2. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 1:07.07 609
3. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:09.96 537
4. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 1:10.13 533
5. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:12.07 491
6. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:13.24 468
7. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:14.13 451
8. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:15.32 430
9. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:17.73 391

10. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:17.89 389
11. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:18.04 387
12. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Pirat 1:19.43 367
13. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:19.61 364
14. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 1:21.30 342
15. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:23.44 316
16. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Leskovac 1:23.51 315
17. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:25.17 297
18. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:25.21 297
19. PESIC, Milos 06 Nis 2005 1:25.29 296
20. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 1:27.78 272
21. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:28.48 265
22. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:30.90 245
23. VOJINOVIC, Vukašin 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:30.99 244
24. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 1:32.35 233
25. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:33.62 224
26. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:35.12 213
27. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 1:36.17 206
28. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:38.51 192
29. ZUGIC, Jakov 08 Valis 1:38.83 190
30. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 1:40.58 180
31. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:42.80 169
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32. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 1:46.34 153
33. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:46.95 150
34. BLAGOJEVIC, Dimitrije 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:48.75 143
35. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 1:50.56 136
36. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 1:50.66 135
37. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 1:52.86 128
38. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 1:53.80 124
39. DRAŠKOVIC, Dimitrije 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:54.04 124
40. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 1:56.31 116
41. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:56.61 116
42. IVANOVIC, Radiša 14 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:56.82 115
43. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 1:58.22 111
44. VUKADINOVIC, Ilija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:58.63 110
45. TASIC, Nikola 14 Nis 2005 2:00.83 104
46. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 2:00.95 104
47. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 2:04.81 94
48. PROKIC, Tadija 15 Orka 034 2:08.36 87
49. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Nis 2005 2:08.90 85
50. STOJANOVIC, Nemanja 13 Nis 2005 2:09.69 84
51. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 2:10.67 82
52. LOJANICA, Miloš 15 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:12.16 79
53. NOVAKOVIC, Strahinja 15 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:12.92 78
54. DAMLJANOVIC, David 14 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:14.58 75
55. RISTIC, Jakov 15 Sveti Nikola 2:15.06 74
56. CVETANOVIC, Lazar 14 Leskovac 2:17.20 71
57. CVETKOVIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 2:17.64 70
58. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 15 Sveti Nikola 2:20.25 66
59. STOJANOVIC, Zvezdan 15 Nis 2005 2:21.87 64

DSQ PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:19.05
DSQ PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 2:58.24


